15-kV Live Terminal
Cable Terminating Station
Three-Phase     Pad-Mounted     Outdoor
	 Elliott Industries, Inc.	 1509 Hamilton Road	 Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71111	 sales@elliott-industries.com
	 © Copyright 2015	 Phone 318-746-3296	 Fax 318-741-1127	 www.elliott-industries.com
Bulletin
760-112
Page 1	 2015

tamper resistance
Aluminum bus bar
accepts NEMA
Standard 2-hole
and 4-hole lugs
back-to-back
15-kV Live Terminal
Cable Terminating Station
Three-Phase     Pad-Mounted     Outdoor
	 Elliott Industries, Inc.	 1509 Hamilton Road	 Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71111	 sales@elliott-industries.com
	 © Copyright 2015	 Phone 318-746-3296	 Fax 318-741-1127	 www.elliott-industries.com
Bulletin
760-112
Page 2	 2015
Catalog Number Dim. "A" Dim. "B"
EPM-CTSL-15-320S-LT-D8739-36H 36" 23"
EPM-CTSL-15-320S-LT-D8739-42H 42" 29"
EPM-CTSL-15-320S-LT-D8739-48H 48" 35"
Three-Phase – One Way Per Phase
8.3/14.4 kV Grounded Wye Max Design
95 kV BIL
Front View

Elliott
Apparatus
Insulators
Ground
Provision
Each Side
15-kV Live Terminal
Cable Terminating Station
Three-Phase     Pad-Mounted     Outdoor
	 Elliott Industries, Inc.	 1509 Hamilton Road	 Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71111	 sales@elliott-industries.com
	 © Copyright 2015	 Phone 318-746-3296	 Fax 318-741-1127	 www.elliott-industries.com
Bulletin
760-112
Page 3	 2015
Catalog Number Dim. "A" Dim. "B"
EPM-CTSL-15-320S-LT-D8740-36H 36" 23"
EPM-CTSL-15-320S-LT-D8740-42H 42" 29"
EPM-CTSL-15-320S-LT-D8740-48H 48" 35"
Three-Phase – One Way Per Phase
8.3/14.4 kV Grounded Wye Max Design
95 kV BIL
Front View